Eudora Parks & Recreation

2023 Youth Soccer - Fall

Season Schedule

Game Date
9/9/2023

9/9/2023

9/16/2023

9/16/2023

9/23/2023

9/23/2023

9/30/2023

9/30/2023

10/7/2023

10/7/2023

10/14/2023

10/14/2023

10/21/2023

10/21/2023

10/21/2023

Game Time
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

DOW
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

Visiting Team
E2 - Mendel

E3 - Roberts
E1 - Masterson
E2 - Mendel

E1 - Masterson
E5 - Ditty

E2 - Mendel
E3 - Roberts
E4 - Robinson
E1 - Masterson
E5 - Ditty

E4 - Robinson
E5 - Ditty

E3 - Roberts

E4 - Robinson

Home Team
E5 - Ditty

E4 - Robinson
E5 - Ditty

E3 - Roberts
E4 - Robinson
E3 - Roberts
E4 - Robinson
E1 - Masterson
E5 - Ditty

E2 - Mendel
E2 - Mendel
E3 - Roberts
E1 - Masterson
E2 - Mendel

E1 - Masterson

Location

Kerr Field - Center

Kerr Field - Center

Kerr Field - Center

Kerr Field - Center

Kerr Field - Center

Kerr Field - Center

Kerr Field - Center

Kerr Field - Center

Kerr Field - Center

Kerr Field - Center

Kerr Field - Center

Kerr Field - Center

Kerr Field - Center

Kerr Field - Center

Kerr Field - Center

League

1st and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs
lilgt) and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs
lilgt) and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs
:Jgt) and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs
lilgt) and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs
lilgt) and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs
l1”s)t) and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs
lilst) and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs

;Jgt) and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs
l1”s)t) and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs
lilgt) and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs
L1Jgt) and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs
l1JFs)t) and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs
lilgt) and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs
;Jgt; and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs
up



