## Eudora Parks & Recreation

## Season Schedule

## 2023 Youth Soccer - Fall

Game Date	Game Time	DOW	Visiting Team	Home Team	Location	League
9/9/2023	9:00 AM	Saturday	E2 - Mendel	E5 - Ditty	Kerr Field - Center	1st and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs up)
9/9/2023	10:00 AM	Saturday	E3 - Roberts	E4 - Robinson	Kerr Field - Center	1st and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs up)
9/16/2023	9:00 AM	Saturday	E1 - Masterson	E5 - Ditty	Kerr Field - Center	1st and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs up)
9/16/2023	10:00 AM	Saturday	E2 - Mendel	E3 - Roberts	Kerr Field - Center	1st and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs
9/23/2023	9:00 AM	Saturday	E1 - Masterson	E4 - Robinson	Kerr Field - Center	up) 1st and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs
9/23/2023	10:00 AM	Saturday	E5 - Ditty	E3 - Roberts	Kerr Field - Center	up) 1st and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs
9/30/2023	9:00 AM	Saturday	E2 - Mendel	E4 - Robinson	Kerr Field - Center	up) 1st and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs
9/30/2023	10:00 AM	Saturday	E3 - Roberts	E1 - Masterson	Kerr Field - Center	up) 1st and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs
10/7/2023	9:00 AM	Saturday	E4 - Robinson	E5 - Ditty	Kerr Field - Center	up) 1st and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs
10/7/2023	10:00 AM	Saturday	E1 - Masterson	E2 - Mendel	Kerr Field - Center	up) 1st and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs
10/14/2023	9:00 AM	Saturday	E5 - Ditty	E2 - Mendel	Kerr Field - Center	up) 1st and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs
10/14/2023	10:00 AM	Saturday	E4 - Robinson	E3 - Roberts	Kerr Field - Center	up) 1st and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs
10/21/2023	9:00 AM	Saturday	E5 - Ditty	E1 - Masterson	Kerr Field - Center	up) 1st and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs
10/21/2023	10:00 AM	Saturday	E3 - Roberts	E2 - Mendel	Kerr Field - Center	up) 1st and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs
10/21/2023	11:00 AM	Saturday	E4 - Robinson	E1 - Masterson	Kerr Field - Center	up) 1st and 2nd Grade Soccer (6yrs up)